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shall modify the tariff as shown hereon.

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE — ELECTRIC HEAT

APPLICABLE

To all electric service supplied through one (1) meter for residential or domestic use purposes, where the consumer
permanently installs and uses in their residence equipment for electric space heating of not less than (3) kilowatt
capacity and has so informed the Cooperative in writing. Where a business, professional or other gainful enterprise
is conducted in or on a residential premise, this schedule shall be applicable only to the separately metered service
for residential purpose. Service under this schedule is limited to consumers whose load requirements do not exceed
50 kVa of transformer capacity.

CHARACTER OF SERVICE

Alternating current, 60 cycle, single phase, at available secondary voltages.

MONTHLY RATE

Base Charge
$35.00 per meter per month
$40.00 per meter per month
$45.00 per meter per month

Effective January 1, 2023
Effective January 1, 2024
Effective January 1, 2025

Energy Charge

Summer (June-September usage) All kWh

Winter (October-May usage)

ENERGY COST ADJUSTMENT

0 — 800 kWh

801 — 5800 kWh

5801 kWh and above

$0.10933 per kWh
$0.10339 per kWh
$0.09745 per kWh

$0.10133 per kwh.
$0.09539 per kwWh.
$0.08945 per kWh.

$0.09133 per kWh.
$0.08539 per kWh.
$0.07945 per kWh.

$0.10133 per kwh.
$0.09539 per kWh.
$0.08945 per kWh.

The energy charges are subject to the Energy Cost Adjustment Clause.

Effective January 1, 2023
Effective January 1, 2024
Effective January 1, 2025

Effective January 1, 2023
Effective January 1, 2024
Effective January 1, 2025

Effective January 1, 2023
Effective January 1, 2024
Effective January 1, 2025

Effective January 1, 2023
Effective January 1, 2024
Effective January 1, 2025
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MINIMUM BILL

TERMS OF PAYMENT

from time to time.

The minimum monthly bill shall be the Base Charge.

Payment shall be in accordance with the Cooperative’s Rules and Regulations as they exist or may be amended

Issued __November 17 2022
Month Day Year

Effective _ January 1 2023
Month Day Year
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